CARL WHITE : To The Wonder
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Dream

God Is A Woman (Baccanal)
Muse

Icarus

Calliope

Jewel

1650

Divine Empire (Study)
Butterfly (Study)
Butterfly

Love Letter

Divine

Fake Empire

Empire (Study)

Divine (Study)

41 (Madonna of the Doorway)
Lucy (Moth)

To The Wonder (Study)
Stoop (Study)

To The Wonder

Stoop (Holy Family)
God Is A Woman (Study)
Empire

Beacon

oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on linen
oil on linen
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on linen
oil on linen
oil on canvas
oil on canvas
oil on linen
oil on linen
oil on canvas

oil on canvas

11 x 14 in.

62 x 48 in.

36 x 24 in.

14 x 18 in.

charcoal on paper, framed

oil on canvas

mixed media, concrete

30 x 48 in.

50 x 38 in.

33.5x 30 in.

40 x 40 in.

36x 36in.

25x 20 in.

36x29in.
$1250

12x9in.

48 x 36 in.

40x 30 in.

36 x48in.
$7100

8x10in.

16 x 20 in.

24x 18 in.
$3900
$1600

16 x 20 in.

60 x 48 in.

24 x 24 in.

48x31in.

36x 36in.

39x20x16in.

$5050
$5700

$5200
$4700
$2900

$4200

$5400
$4500

SOLD

$1800
$2700

$1800

$7000

$4200
$4700

$4000

$1050

$900

$3100

$4800



