## **CARL WHITE: To The Wonder**

1	Dream	oil on canvas	30	x 48 in.	\$5050	
2	God Is A Woman (Baccanal)	oil on canvas	50	x 38 in.	\$5700	
3	Muse	oil on canvas	33	.5 x 30 in.		\$4000
4	Icarus	oil on canvas	40	x 40 in.	\$5200	
5	Calliope	oil on canvas	36	x 36 in.	\$4700	
6	Jewel	oil on canvas	25	x 20 in.	\$2900	
7	1650	oil on canvas	36	x 29 in.	\$4200	
8	Divine Empire (Study)	oil on linen	11 x 14 in.	\$1250		
9	Butterfly (Study)	oil on linen	12	x 9 in.		\$1050
10	Butterfly	oil on canvas	48	x 36 in.	\$5400	
11	Love Letter	oil on canvas	40	x 30 in.	\$4500	
12	Divine	oil on canvas	36	x 48 in.	SOLD	
13	Fake Empire	oil on canvas	62 x 48 in.	\$7100		
13 14	Fake Empire Empire (Study)	oil on canvas oil on linen		\$7100 < 10 in.		\$900
	•		8 x	,	\$1800	\$900
14	Empire (Study)	oil on linen	8 x 16	x 10 in.	\$1800 \$2700	\$900
14 15	Empire (Study) Divine (Study)	oil on linen	8 x 16	x 10 in.		\$900
14 15 16	Empire (Study) Divine (Study) 41 (Madonna of the Doorway)	oil on linen oil on linen oil on canvas	8 x 16 24	x 10 in. x 20 in. x 18 in.		\$900
14 15 16 17	Empire (Study) Divine (Study) 41 (Madonna of the Doorway) Lucy (Moth)	oil on linen oil on linen oil on canvas	8 x 16 24 36 x 24 in. 14 x 18 in.	x 10 in. x 20 in. x 18 in. \$3900		\$900
14 15 16 17 18	Empire (Study) Divine (Study) 41 (Madonna of the Doorway) Lucy (Moth) To The Wonder (Study)	oil on linen oil on linen oil on canvas oil on canvas oil on linen	8 x 16 24 36 x 24 in. 14 x 18 in.	x 10 in. x 20 in. x 18 in. \$3900 \$1600	\$2700	\$900
14 15 16 17 18	Empire (Study) Divine (Study) 41 (Madonna of the Doorway) Lucy (Moth) To The Wonder (Study) Stoop (Study)	oil on linen oil on linen oil on canvas oil on canvas oil on linen oil on linen	8 x 16 24 36 x 24 in. 14 x 18 in. 16	x 10 in. x 20 in. x 18 in. \$3900 \$1600 x 20 in.	\$2700 \$1800	\$900 \$3100
14 15 16 17 18 19	Empire (Study) Divine (Study) 41 (Madonna of the Doorway) Lucy (Moth) To The Wonder (Study) Stoop (Study) To The Wonder	oil on linen oil on linen oil on canvas oil on canvas oil on linen oil on linen oil on canvas	8 x 16 24 36 x 24 in. 14 x 18 in. 16 60 24	\$\text{x 10 in.}\$ \$\text{x 20 in.}\$ \$\text{x 18 in.}\$ \$\text{\$\$}\$1600 \$\text{x 20 in.}\$ \$\text{x 48 in.}\$	\$2700 \$1800	
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Empire (Study) Divine (Study) 41 (Madonna of the Doorway) Lucy (Moth) To The Wonder (Study) Stoop (Study) To The Wonder Stoop (Holy Family)	oil on linen oil on linen oil on canvas oil on canvas oil on linen oil on linen oil on canvas oil on canvas	8 x 16 24 36 x 24 in. 14 x 18 in. 16 60 24 framed 48	\$\text{\$\text{\$x}\$ 20 in.} \\ \$\text{\$x}\$ 20 in. \\ \$\text{\$x}\$ 18 in. \\ \$	\$2700 \$1800 \$7000	